O 00 N O . A W N -

N R B R R R R R R R R
O U O N O 1 B W N L O

Yleinen
finaali

Antti Seppala
Auvo Syrjala
Martti Makilaurila
Outi Mikkonen
Jarkko Turunen
Marko Touru
Vaino Kukkola
Matti Kotimaki
Veikko Kerdnen
Pia Makela
Pelle Koski

Lea Seppala
Pentti Hongisto
Marjo Saila
Osmo Kallio
Jukka Ojanpaa
Hannu Raja
Matti Unnaslahti
Raimo Repola
Helvi Makilaurila

AIKA

02:43,0
02:44,0
02:47,0
03:35,0
04:21,0
04:26,0
02:21,0
02:46,0
02:48,0
03:06,0
02:51,0
03:03,0
03:29,0
04:12,0
05:53,0
03:04,0
02:23,0
03:10,0
03:13,0
03:27,0

HIPPUJA:

HIPUT SAKKO

10
10
10
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Sivu 1
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12
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LOPPUAIKA

02:43,0
02:44,0
02:47,0
03:35,0
04:21,0
04:26,0
05:21,0
05:46,0
05:48,0
06:06,0
08:51,0
09:03,0
09:29,0
10:12,0
11:53,0
12:04,0
14:23,0
15:10,0
15:13,0
21:27,0
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Eliitti
finaali

Auvo Syrjala

Ken Karlsson

Pia Makela

Antti Seppala

Mikko Kuru

Jarkko Turunen

Jukka Ojanpaa
Mattias Kroon-Eriksson
Veikko Kerdnen

Ulla Kalander-Karlsson
Paivi Pohjola

lisakki Kuisma

Aarre Rytkdnen

Jouko Korhonen
Vaino Kukkola

Reijo Nivala

Lea Seppala

Marjo Saila

Odd-Bertil Olsen
Riitta-Liisa Lajunen

AIKA

HIPPUJA:
HIPUT SAKKO
01:09,0 9 12
01:10,0 9 12
01:20,0 9 12
01:24,0 9 12
01:26,0 9 12
01:38,0 9 12
02:23,0 9 12
01:00,0 8 12
01:06,0 8 12
01:23,0 8 12
01:59,0 8 12
03:03,0 8 12
03:37,0 8 12
00:54,0 7 12
01:03,0 7 12
01:08,0 7 12
01:18,0 7 12
03:22,0 7 12
04:02,0 7 12
04:12,0 7 12

Sivu 2

LOPPUAIKA

01:09,0
01:10,0
01:20,0
01:24,0
01:26,0
01:38,0
02:23,0
04:00,0
04:06,0
04:23,0
04:59,0
06:03,0
06:37,0
06:54,0
07:03,0
07:08,0
07:18,0
09:22,0
10:02,0
10:12,0



Kahden hengen joukkue HIPPUJA: 14
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AIKA HIPUT SAKKO  LOPPUAIKA
Vaikeat Vaimot 05:58,0 14 12 05:58,0
Umpimahka 05:40,0 13 12 08:40,0
Samulin Kultateam 07:16,0 13 12 10:16,0
Marpelle 07:34,0 13 12 10:34,0
JURI 05:19,0 12 12 11:19,0
Aiju ja Auvo 06:13,0 12 12 12:13,0
Heleppo Homma 04:37,0 11 12 13:37,0
Hongistot 06:43,0 10 12 18:43,0
Voiski 04:36,0 9 12 19:36,0
Team Deadwood 08:04,0 9 12 23:04,0
Gold & Adventure 05:120 8 12 23:12,0
Matti ja Hellevi 08:14,0 9 12 23:14,0
Clara Salander ja Mikko  06:31,0 8 12 24:31,0
Patala Nivala 05:33,0 7 12 26:33,0

Sivu 3



KULTAKIVI XXVIII (11.-12.06.2016)

Veteraanit HIPPUJA: 10
finaali

AIKA HIPUT SAKKO  LOPPUAIKA
1 Veikko Keranen 01:04,0 10 12 01:04,0
2 Martti Makilaurila 01:050 10 12 01:05,0
3 Ken Karlsson 01:06,0 10 12 01:06,0
4 Maija Keranen 01:150 10 12 01:15,0
5 Helvi Makilaurila 01:42,0 10 12 01:42,0
6 0Odd-Bertil Olsen 02:30,0 10 12 02:30,0
7 Aarre Rytkdnen 03:19,0 10 12 03:19,0
g8 Vaino Kukkola 01:160 9 12 04:16,0
9 Antti Seppala 01:170 9 12 04:17,0
10 Pelle Koski 01:180 9 12 04:18,0
11 Jukka Ojanpaa 01:19,0 9 12 04:19,0
12 Paivi Pohjola 01:340 9 12 04:34,0
13 Hannu Raja 01:480 9 12 04:48,0
14 Pentti Hongisto 01:540 9 12 04:54,0
15 Matti Unnaslahti 02:03,0 9 12 05:03,0
16 Yrjo Lahdeaho 02:59,0 9 12 05:59,0
17 Riitta-Liisa Lajunen 03:050 9 12 06:05,0
18 Borje Larsson 01:39,0 8 12 07:39,0
19 Kauko Matilainen 02:450 8 12 08:45,0
20 Reijo Nivala 01:03,0 7 12 10:03,0

Sivu 4
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KULTAKIVI XXVIII (11.-12.06.2016)
Lapset alle 10 v.

Sami Seppala
Siiri Seppala
Julia Paananen
Emma Paananen
Minea Hongisto
Kim Kauppila

AIKA

HIPPUJA:
HIPUT SAKKO
02:25,0 6 12
03:41,0 6 12
05:37,0 6 12
03:34,0 4 12
03:58,0 3 12
05:17,0 3 12

Sivu 5

LOPPUAIKA

02:25,0
03:41,0
05:37,0
09:34,0
12:58,0
14:17,0



KULTAKIVI XXVIII (11.-12.06.2016)

Nuoret alle 18

Clara Salander
Samuli Ohman
Niklas Hautamaki

HIPPUJA: 6

AIKA HIPUT SAKKO  LOPPUAIKA
01:52,0 6 12 01:52,0
01:32,0 5 12 04:32,0
06:240 4 12 12:24,0

Sivu 6
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KULTAKIVI XXVIII (11.-12.06.2016)

Aloittelijat

Seppo Lahnalampi
Savanna Kauppila
Jorma Sirkkala
Aleksi Mikkola
Eija Raja

Hellevi Holttinen
Liisa Sirkkala
Jukka Saari

HIPPUJA:

AIKA HIPUT SAKKO
03:55,0 6 12
05:14,0 6 12
06:42,0 6 12
05:56,0 5 12
06:02,0 5 12
03:21,0 4 12
09:28,0 5 12
06:49,0 2 12

Sivu 7

LOPPUAIKA

03:55,0
05:14,0
06:42,0
08:56,0
09:02,0
09:21,0
12:28,0
18:49,0



On-Line A-sarja

1 Pia Makela
2 Hannu Raja
3 Marko Touru

On-Line B-sarja

1 Riitta-Liisa Lajunen
2 Martti Makilaurila
3 Matti Unnaslahti

2,50
3,04
3,37

Sivu 8



